d.21
d.22
d.23
d.24
d.25
d.26
d.27
d.28
d.29
d.30
d.31
d.0o1
d.02
d.03
d.04

Jul & Nytar

Uge 52/01-d.21/12 - d.4/1-2026
kl.
kl.

Spndag

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag - Juleaften
Torsdag - Juledag
Fredag - 2. Juledag
Lgrdag

Sendag

Mandag

Tirsdag
Onsdag - Nytar
Torsdag - Nytarsdag
Fredag

Lordag

Sendag

kl.
kl.
kl.
kl.

kl.
kl.
kl.

11.00 - 19.00
13.00 - 21.00
LUKKET
LUKKET
LUKKET
11.00 - 23.00
11.00 - 23.00
11.00 - 20.00
11.00 - 20.00
LUKKET
LUKKET
LUKKET
13.00 - 23.00
11.00 - 24.00
11.00 - 19.00

Party Bowl kl. 21.00 - 23.00
Party Bowl kl. 21.00 - 23.00

Pga. bowlingstaevne

Party Bowl kl. 21.00 - 23.00
Party Bowl kl. 21.00 - 24.00




